01. 

2
nd

Call for Design, fabrication, 

testing, supply and delivery of 

various L&MV electrical 

equipments for installation at the 

proposed textile parks at 

Ashoknagar and Banipur under 

Habra Division, District North 24 

Parganas. 

57,52,292.00 

(Fifty seven lakh 

fifty two thousand 

two hundred 

ninety two only) 

@2% of the 

estimated cost 

to be submitted  

online 

60 (Sixty)   

days from the 

date of approval 

of GTP / Drawing. 

(5) The bid so prepared by the bidder and all other correspondences and documents relating to the bid, 

exchanged by the bidder and WBSEDCL, shall be written in English Language only.